GCE A Level Results for Lewes June 2017/2018

Subject A* A*% A A% B B% C C% D D% E E% U U% Total
ACCOUNTING 0 0 1 11 3 33 1 11 2 22 1 11 1 11 9
PHILOSOPHY 0 0 1 9 5 45 3 27 2 18 0 0 0 0 11
ART & DES (FINE ART) 0 0 5 18 10 36 8 29 4 14 1 4 0 0 28
ART & DES (GRAPHIC COM) 1 8 2 17 4 33 4 33 1 8 0 0 0 0 12
ART & DES (PHOTOGRAPHY) 4 9 4 9 11 25 14 32 8 18 3 7 0 0 44
ART & DES (TEXTILE DESIGN) 1 7 4 29 2 14 3 21 4 29 0 0 0 0 14
BIOLOGY 1 2 12 23 12 23 16 31 7 13 4 8 0 0 52
BUSINESS 2 7 1 4 8 29 8 29 5 18 4 14 0 0 28
CHEMISTRY 1 3 6 19 9 28 5 16 7 22 3 9 1 3 32
COMP SCI (C#) 0 0 1 50 0 0 1 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
COMP SCI (JAVA) 0 0 1 5 2 9 2 9 3 14 7 32 6 27 22
COMP SCI (PYTHON) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
DANCE 0 0 0 0 7 50 4 29 1 7 1 7 1 7 14
DRAMA AND THEATRE 0 0 0 0 1 7 7 50 6 43 0 0 0 0 14
ECONOMICS 1 6 1 6 6 35 2 12 2 12 1 6 4 24 17
ENGLISH LANG & LIT (EMC) 2 7 2 7 7 23 10 33 8 27 1 3 0 0 30
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 1 4 1 4 5 18 15 54 4 14 2 7 0 0 28
ENGLISH LITERATURE 2 5 5 13 13 33 18 45 2 5 0 0 0 0 40
FILM STUDIES A LEVEL CASH-IN 0 0 4 18 7 32 5 23 5 23 1 5 0 0 22
FRENCH OPTION A 0 0 5 36 4 29 3 21 2 14 0 0 0 0 14
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 0 0 0 0 10
FURTHER MATHS(ADDITIONAL) 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
GEOGRAPHY 0 0 5 19 9 35 8 31 3 12 0 0 1 4 26
GERMAN OPTION A 2 33 1 17 2 33 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE 0 0 2 22 5 56 1 11 1 11 0 0 0 0 9
HISTORY OPTION E5 1 3 2 6 13 36 9 25 6 17 5 14 0 0 36
HISTORY OPTION E6 0 0 3 19 6 38 3 19 3 19 1 6 0 0 16
MATHEMATICS 4 8 11 22 13 26 9 18 7 14 3 6 3 6 50
MEDIA STUDIES 0 0 0 0 4 14 19 66 3 10 3 10 0 0 29
MUSIC 0 0 1 8 4 33 1 8 4 33 2 17 0 0 12
MUSIC TECHNOLOGY 0 0 0 0 2 20 3 30 3 30 2 20 0 0 10
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0 0 2 22 3 33 4 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
PHYSICS 1 4 4 17 3 13 5 21 4 17 5 21 2 8 24
PSYCHOLOGY 5 7 15 20 21 28 21 28 9 12 0 0 3 4 74
SOCIOLOGY 3 6 11 21 13 25 18 34 2 4 4 8 2 4 53
SPANISH OPTION A 0 0 0 0 3 25 3 25 4 33 1 8 1 8 12
Totals 35 4 115 14 219 27 237 29 124 15 55 7 25 3 811
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GCE A Level Results for Eastbourne June 2017/2018

Name A* A*% A A% B B% C C% D D% E E% U U% Total
ACCOUNTING 0 0 0 0 3 60 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
ART & DES (FINE ART) 0 0 0 0 1 11 3 33 4 44 1 11 0 0 9
ART & DES (PHOTOGRAPHY) 2 14 0 0 1 7 7 50 4 29 0 0 0 0 14
BIOLOGY 0 0 1 4 3 13 8 33 4 17 7 29 1 4 24
BUSINESS 2 11 3 16 7 37 7 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
CHEMISTRY 0 0 0 0 4 31 2 15 3 23 2 15 1 8 13
COMPUTER SCIENCE 0 0 0 0 1 11 1 11 3 33 3 33 1 11 9
DRAMA AND THEATRE 0 0 0 0 1 10 3 30 6 60 0 0 0 0 10
ENGLISH LANGUAGE 0 0 0 0 1 10 5 50 3 30 1 10 0 0 10
ENGLISH LIT B 0 0 1 5 3 15 6 30 7 35 3 15 0 0 20
GEOGRAPHY 0 0 0 0 3 30 4 40 1 10 1 10 1 10 10
GOVERNMENT & POLITICS 2 22 0 0 2 22 1 11 2 22 1 11 1 11 9
HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE 0 0 2 50 1 25 0 0 1 25 0 0 0 0 4
HISTORY OPTION E5 0 0 2 8 10 38 8 31 0 0 6 23 0 0 26
ICT 1 6 1 6 4 22 8 44 3 17 1 6 0 0 18
LAW 0 0 1 8 6 50 1 8 2 17 1 8 1 8 12
MATHEMATICS 1 5 5 24 5 24 5 24 4 19 1 5 0 0 21
MEDIA STUDIES 0 0 0 0 7 44 7 44 2 13 0 0 0 0 16
PHILOSOPHY 0 0 1 13 3 38 4 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 0 0 1 11 5 56 0 0 2 22 1 11 0 0 9
PHYSICS 0 0 0 0 1 17 3 50 0 0 0 0 2 33 6
PSYCHOLOGY 2 8 2 8 12 48 5 20 3 12 0 0 0 0 25
SOCIOLOGY 0 0 2 8 4 16 4 16 9 36 5 20 1 4 25
SPANISH 0 0 1 25 0 0 2 50 1 25 0 0 0 0 4
Totals 10 3 23 7 88 27 96 29 64 20 34 10 9 3 326
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GCE A Level Results for Eastbourne Summer

2018

Name
ACCOUNTING

LAW

PHILOSOPHY
ART & DES (FINE ART)
ART & DES (PHOTOGRAPHY)
BIOLOGY

BUSINESS

CHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
DRAMA AND THEATRE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ENGLISH LIT B
GEOGRAPHY
GOVERNMENT & POLITICS
HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
HISTORY OPTION E5
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
MATHEMATICS

MEDIA STUDIES

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
PHYSICS

PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY
SPANISH OPTION A

A* -C%
100
67
100

71
50
100
46
22
40
60
50
70
56
75
77
78
76
88
67
67

40
75
67

A* -E%
100
92
100
100
100
96
100
85
89
100
100
100
90
89
100
100
100
100
100
100
67
96
9%
100
97



GCE A Level Results for Lewes Summer 2018

Name
ACCOUNTING

ART & DES ADV (FINE ART)
ART & DES ADV (GRAPHIC COM)
ART & DES ADV (PHOTOGRAPHY)
ART & DES ADV (TEXTILE DESIGN)
BIOLOGY

BUSINESS

CHEMISTRY

COMP SCI ADV (C#)

COMP SCI ADV (JAVA)

COMP SCI ADV (PYTHON)
DANCE

DRAMA AND THEATRE
ECONOMICS

ENGLISH LANG & LIT (EMC)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE

ENGLISH LITERATURE

FILM STUDIES A LEVEL CASH-IN
FRENCH OPTION A

FURTHER MATHEMATICS
FURTHER MATHS(ADDITIONAL)
GEOGRAPHY

GERMAN OPTION A

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
HISTORY OPTION E5

HISTORY OPTION E6
MATHEMATICS

MEDIA STUDIES

MUSIC

MUSIC TECHNOLOGY
PHILOSOPHY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICS

PSYCHOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH

A* -C%
56
82
92
75
71
79
68
66
100
23
100
79
57
59
70
79
95
73
86
80
100
85
100
89
69
75
74
79
50
50
82
100
54
84
85
50
75

A* -E%
89
100
100
100
100
100
100
97
100
68
100
93
100
76
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
96
100
100
100
100
%4
100
100
100
100
100
92
96
96
92
97



